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@ Robert Bosch Hausgerdte GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
8400
8800
0213
0214

12023361
11028541
17002110
17003111
17002109
17002112
17002111
17002702
17002957
17000181
17002997
17002816
18041465
00407091
17003535
10011981

Ersatz

17004309

Beschreibung

Abdeckung
Aufnahme
Rohr
Elektrobuerste
Blrste
Kombiduse
Fugendlse
Duftspender
Elektrobuerste
Polsterdise
Blrste

Blrste
Gebrauchsanleitung
Staubsauger
Dichtung

Rad
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0102
0103
0104
0106
0107
0108
0109
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0132
8400

12023277
10007307
11032233
10007308
10007382
10007335
10007380
10007361
12023304
12027542
10007339
12023477
10007338
12023302
12027351
10007358
10007312
12024676
11032232
12023280
12026556
12023350
12023349
12026264
10007383
17002207
12024675
18041465

Ersatz

12026073

Beschreibung
Rahmen
Dammplatte
Gehauseseitenteil
Dammplatte
Schalter
Schalter
Taste
Anzeige
Ring
Abdeckung
Deckel
Geblasemotor
Dampfer
Gehduseteil
Fihrung
Dichtung
Dammplatte
Motorsteuerungsmodul
Gehauseseitenteil
Rahmen
Staubbehalter
Filter
Filter
Staubbehalter
Schraubensatz
Akku
Netzteil

Gebrauchsanleitung



8800 00407091 Staubsauger
0110 12023303 Rahmen



